
Our menu and kitchen contains multiple allergens and foods which may cause an intolerance. Our team will make efforts to accommodate
dietary requirements for your event, including the preparation of select dishes without the addition of certain allergens on request. However
due to the shared production and serving environment, we cannot guarantee the complete omission of such allergens or foods which may

cause an intolerance. 

Continental breakfast box

Fruit salad

Vegan croquettes

Triple cheese toasty with tomato relish

Sweet chili chicken in Turkish pita

Chicken and basil Turkish roll 

Butter chicken

Fish & chips 

Margherita pizza

Meat lovers pizza

Classic Caesar salad

Share platter

Fries

Potato wedges 

Chocolate brownie

Churros

$16

$12

$12

$20

$20

$20

$25

$25

$20

$23

$20

$25

$12

$18

$12

$12

Chipolata sausage, bacon, salami, cheese and Napoli sauce

Cos lettuce, organic egg, anchovy, bacon, parmesan, crouton, and Caesar salad dressing

Bar / Grab & Go Menu

Served with fries & tomato sauce

Served with fries and tomato sauce

Roasted chicken and capsicum with basil pesto, parmesan, served with fries and
tomato sauce

Served with steamed white rice

Served with sour cream and sweet chili

Served with vanilla ice cream

See the beverage menu for our full range of available beverages

Battered whiting served with fries, tomato sauce and tartare 

Served with tomato sauce

Napoli sauce and cheese

24 HOURS

Pastry of the day, local seasonal whole fruit, selected cereal with milk and your
choice of a juice box or small barista coffee 

Local seasonal mixed fruit

Pea and mint croquettes served with vegan mayo

Chicken and mushroom arancini, vegetarian samosas and salt and pepper
calamari served with chili mayo

Served with chocolate sauce


